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FOREWORD

The current issue of the “Statistical Hand Book, Assam,
2015” is the 47th in the series.

Keeping in view of the importance of data needs, utmost
efforts have been made by this Directorate to incorporate the
latest & updated information of different socio-economic aspects
of Assam covering upto 2014-2015 in the current issue of this
statistical publication. Besides incorporation of comparative
statistics with other states and the country as a whole,
information of inter-district, inter-regional disparities have also
been included in this Hand Book. However, due to non-availability
of latest data in a few cases, last year published data have been
repeated.

This Directorate wishes to keep in record the continued
and generous co-operation extended by various Departments and
Organizations in bringing out this statistical publication and
acknowledged with gratitude.

The efforts put in by the officers and staff associated in
compiling this voluminous publication is sincerely appreciated.

This Directorate is constantly endeavouring to improve
the quality of the publication. Comments/suggestions for further
improvement in the content and quality of the publication would

be highly appreciated.

June, 2016 ‘Q‘w Lt

(P. K. Goswamﬁr
Director of Economics and Statistics (In-charge)
Assam. Guwahati-28
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CONVERSION TABLE

WEIGHTS

Grain
Gram

Ounce

Pound

Seer

Kilogram

Tonne (Matric Ton)

Imperia (long) Ton

American (short ) Ton

Bale of Cotton Lint (932 |bs)

Bale of Jute (400 |bs)

Centimetre
Inch

Feet

Metre
Yard

Mile
Kilometre

LENGTH

0.065 Grams
0.035270 Ounce
0.085735 Tola
28.350 Grams.
0.4536 Kilograms.
0.9331 Kilograms.
2.20462 Pounds.
1000Kilograms.
1.10231 (short) Tons
0.984207 (long) Tons
5.624 bales of Cotton
5.5166 bales of Jute
2240 Pounds
1.01605 Tonnes
1.12(short) Tons
2000 Pounds
0.97185 Tonnes
0.892857 (long) Tons
0.1778 Tonne
0.181436 Tonne

0.393701 Inches.
25.4 Millimetres.
0.0254 Metres.
0.3048 Metres.

30.48 Centimetres.
1.09361 Yards
0.9144 Metres
1.609344 Kilometres
0.62137 Miles



CAPACITY AND VOLUME

1 Gallon (Imperia)
1 Gallon (U.S)

1 Litre
1 Cubic feet

1 Cubic metre
1 Cubic yard

1 Squareinch
1 Square feet
1 Square yard
1 Square metre

1Acre

1 Square mile

1 Square kilometre
1 Hectare

1 Bigha

2
¥

4,546 Litres

3.78533 Litres

0.83268 Gallons (Imperial)
0.219967 Gallons (Imperial)
28.3168 Cubic Decimetres
0.028 Cubic metres
1.30795 Cubic yards
0.76455 Cubic metres

6.4516 Square centimetres
0.092903 Sg. Metres
0.836131 Sg. Metres
1.19599 Square Yards
10.7639 Squre feet
0.404686 Hectares.
3.025 Bighas

4840 Sq. Yards.
2.58999 g. Kilometres.
640 Acres.

100 Hectares.

247 Acres.

0.386101 Square Miles.
10000 Square Metres
7.45993 Bighas.
2.47105Acres.

0.13387 Hectres.
0.33058 Acres.
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1.POPULATION

FIGURE AT A GLANCE, 2011 CENSUS

Geographical Area (in Sq Km)

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

No.

of Districts

of Circles

of Towns

of Statutory Towns
of Census Towns
of Villages

of Households

Total Population

Decadal growth rate (%)

Annual Exponential Growth Rate
Percentage of Urban Population
Sex Ratio (per '000 male)
Density of Population per Sq Km
Child(0-6yr) Population

Child (0-6yr) Sex Ratio (per 000 male)
Total Literacy Rate (%)

Total

Inhabited

Total
Rural
Urban
Persons
Male
Female
Rural
Urban

Persons
Male
Female

Persons
Male
Female
Rural
Urban

78438
27
184
214
88
126
26395
25425
6406471
5420877
985594
31205576
15939443
15266133
26807034
4398542
17.07
1.58
14.10
958
398
4638130
2363485
2274645
962
72.19
77.85
66.27
69.34
88.47
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